Features
■ Bushing mount
■ Optional center tap and rear  shaft extension
■ Optional AR lug feature
■ Gangable with common or concentric shafts
■ High torque available
             Non-RoHS compliant versions are
                available until June 1, 2010.

   tolerance, linearity tolerance, wiring diagram, and date code
Ganging (Multiple Section Pots.) ...............................................................................2 cups maximum
Hardware ....................................................One lockwasher (H-37-2) and one mounting nut (H-38-2)
   is shipped with each potentiometer.
1At room ambient: +25 °C nominal and 50 % relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
2Consult manufacturer for complete specifi cation details.
Product Dimensions
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.
ROHS IDENTIFIER:
 L = COMPLIANT
 BLANK = NON-COMPLIANT
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number Resistance (Ω) Resolution
3540S-1-201L 200 .042
3540S-1-501L 500 .031
3540S-1-102L 1,000 .027
3540S-1-202L 2,000 .021
3540S-1-502L 5,000 .021
3540S-1-103L 10,000 .019
3540S-1-203L 20,000 .014
3540S-1-503L 50,000 .011
3540S-1-104L 100,000 .008
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
Part Number Resistance (Ω)
3541H-1-102L 1,000
3541H-1-202L 2,000
3541H-1-502L 5,000
3541H-1-103L 10,000
3541H-1-203L 20,000
3541H-1-503L 50,000
3541H-1-104L 100,000
3540S-1/3541H-1
1
5.72 ± .38
(.225±.015)